
 SETTING UP OF 100 MW ISTS CONNECTED SOLAR 

POWER PROJECT ON PAN INDIA BASIS WITH 

OPERATION & MAINTENANCE FOR 3 YEARS 

 
 

VOLUME – IA 

 

 

Page 9 of 115 

 

SECTION – 1 

 

DOMESTIC COMPETITIVE BIDDING 

NOTICE INVITING BID 

Tender No.CO CONTS/ 0018N/100MW Solar Power Project /e-conts/2022, Dt. 07.05.2022 

 

1.0       Invitation for Bid 

 Online Bids in English are invited by NLC India Limited, Neyveli for “Setting up of 

100 MW ISTS connected Solar Power Project on PAN India basis with Operation & 

Maintenance for 3 years” in Two Part system (Part-I and Part-II) followed by Reverse 

Bidding as details given below.  

 

i).  Cost of tender document  
: Rs 20,000/- ( Rupees Twenty Thousand 

only ) Non-refundable 

ii).  Bid Guarantee   

 Rs.9,85,06,000/- (Rupees Nine Crore 

Eighty Five Lakhs and Six Thousand 

only) 

iii).  
Date of Pre-Bid Meeting  : 19.05.2022 at 11.00 Hrs. (IST) through 

Video Conference (VC) 

iv).  

Last Date & Time of submission 

of online Bids (Part-I, Part-II) and 

Physical cover  

: 

08.06.2022 at 14.30 hrs. (IST) 

v).  
Date & Time of opening of Part-I 

and Physical Cover  

: 
08.06.2022 at 15.00 hrs. (IST) 

 

Note:   

1. The points for discussion shall be furnished in advance to pre-bid 

meeting to the e-mail ID: corporate.conts@nlcindia.in 

2. Bidders who are interested to participate in the Pre-bid Meeting may 

send their request to corporate.conts@nlcindia.in furnishing Company 

name and address, Name of the authorized person to attend pre-bid 

meeting, contact number and e-Mail ID to enable us to send the link for 

participating in the Pre-bid meeting. 

3. For further details, please visit our website: www.nlcindia.in or Central 

Public Procurement Portal (CPPP) of Government of India website: 

www.eprocure.gov.in or contact:  
 

The Chief General Manager/Contracts & IE,  

Corporate Office, NLC India Ltd.,  

Block-1, Neyveli– 607 801.  

Phone: 04142 – 212308/ 251620. 

E-Mail ID: corporate.conts@nlcindia.in, gmconts@gmail.com 

 

This Document has been digitally signed.

mailto:corporate.conts@nlcindia.in
mailto:corporate.conts@nlcindia.in
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/
mailto:gmconts@gmail.com

